NS 43407		THE TRANSPORT LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 87204
	11 P3:30	Vol. <u>M97 Page 26346</u>
ROBERT J. BOGATAY		STATE OF OREGON.
		County of Klamath SS.
Grantor's Name and Address	-	I certify that the within instrument
MELVIN L. STEWART		was received for record on the 11th day of August 1997 at
1763 WASHBURN WAY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		of August , 19 97, at 3:30 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Grantac's Name and Address		book/reel/volume No. M97 on page
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zin):	SPACE RESERVED	26346 and/or as fee/file/instru-
MELVIN L. STEWART 1763 WASHBURN WAY	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 43407-Dec
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		Records of said County.
Until requested otherwise and all to said		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
MELVIN L. STEWART	·	·
1763 WASHBURN WAY		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cle
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Fee: \$30.00	
	MTC 41001-K	By Kutalum Risan, Deputy.
DA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	10
	udana war sale deed	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that ROBERT J. BOGATAY		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated does bearby	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in ar State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Lot 8 in TRACT 1317 - SIXTH ADDIT official plat thereof on file in	TON TO MODELL LITTE	County,
official plat thereof on file in Klamath County, Oregon.	the office of the	E, according to the County Clerk of
이 그는 그는 사람이 관련 함께 되다.		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE DIESCRIPTION ON F	REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this tran	efor etated in tarma of J-	11 A 100 000 00 -
in constraing this deed, where the context so requi	ires the singular includes	the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	ed this instrument this _\(\text{\tintert{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinte\text{\tinte\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}}}}}}}}}}}} \end{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\text{\texi}}}}}}}}}}}} \end{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinte\tintet{\text{\text{\texi}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} \encormininite}} } } \text{\tex	day ofAugust, 19_97; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors.	d and its seal, if any, affin	ked by an officer or other person duly authorized
		D
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ICQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COLUMY PLANNING OFPARTMENT TO VERYEY APPLIED.	REGU- ROBERT J.	DOG WAY
ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P	PERSON	BOGARAY J
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	D USES	
IND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FUREST	
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Klamath) ss.
Inis instrument was ack by <u>ROBERT J. BOGATAY</u>	mowledged before me on	August 8 , 19 97 ,
by	me on	, 19,
# 15	A	A
OTOFFICIAL SEAL LISA LEGGET - WEATHERBY (1)		//
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	XI M	Dull to - Wanton
COMMISSION NO. 049121 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 20, 1999	Notary Public for	Order Iswally
(COSCIONATION OF THE COSCIONATION OF THE COSCI	My commission ex	1//00/00